MAHESH MEMORIAL PUBLIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, BAGH.
AFFILIATED TO C.B.S.E., AFFILIATION NO. 1030470

_ ACADEMIC CALENDER (2021-22)

Month - .
Year Date Day Activity
1st April Thursday All Staff Members to Report to School: Bréefing by Director at 11:00 am
2nd April Friday Good Friday
8th April Thursday Reporting to School for classes - Nursery to 8th and new students
Sth April Friday Reporting to School for classes - 9th to 12th
10th April Saturday Section Allotment, Distribution of books and Self-Assessment Plan
Apr-21 — . :
12th April Monday Orientation for students by Principal. r
13th April Tuesday Ugadi (Gudi Padwa)
14th April | Wednesday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
21st April | Wednesday Ram Navami
22nd April Thursday Interhouse Poster Making Competition: 12:15pm to 2:00pm
14th May Friday Eid Ul Fitr
= = '
28th May Friday All Staff Members to Report to School: Briefing by Principal at 11 arri
May-21 S
29th May Saturday Reporting to School for classes - Nursery to 8th and new students
31st May Monday Reporting to School for classes - 9th to 12th |
- |
5th June Saturday Plantation of trees by students and staff on World Environmental Daly
Jun-21 ~ :
21st June Monday Celebration of International Yoga day: 11:30am to 2:30pm
Sthlulyto | Monday to Classes Nursery to 12th: Revision for Periodic Test / Urit Test - 1
10th July Saturday
12th July to [ Monday to Preiodic Test / Unit Test -1 for Classes Nursery to 12th - 10 Marks
20th July Tuesday
Jul-21 ,
21stJuly | Wednesday Bakra Eid
24th July Saturday Guru Purnima
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Activity

Month i Dlle D’v
Year
oarent - Teachers Meet: Classes Hursery to 12th. Departure from schaol
2nd August | Monday 1atest by 4:00pm
7th August | Saturday Reporting to school after weekend by 10:30am
th August Monday Vishva Adivasi Divas
12th August | Thursday Celebration of World Youth Day - Speech Competition on the roie of Youth.
Aug-21 | 15thAugust| Sunday independence Day: 7:003m to 9.002m-
18th August | Wednesday Inter House Patriotic Group Dance Competiticn: 11:002m to 100pm
20th August Friday Muharram Festival
21st August | Saturday Raksha Bandhan celebration: 11:30am to 2:0Cpm
30th August| Monday Krishna Janmashtami
Sth Sept Sunday Teacher's day celebration
10th Sept Friday Ganesh Chaturthi Sthapana: 8:45am to 9:45am
14th Sept Tuesday Celebration of Hindi Diwas
Sep-21
LitiSeptio ) ‘Woncay to Classes Nursery to 12th: Revision for i
18th Sept Saturday ry to : Revision for Periodic Test 2 / Unit Test
19thSept |  Sunday Ganesh Visarjan: 4:00pm tp 6:pm
20th Septto| Monday to
28th Sept | Tuesday Prelodic Test 2 / Unit Test for Classes Nursery to 12th: 10 Marks
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Actlvity

Month - Dato Day
Year
Colobration of Gandhl Jayantl / Shastrl Jayanti Poster Making and Essay
2nd Oct Saturday writing competition |
|
13th Oct | Wednesday Durga Ashtam|
|
15th Oct Friday Dussehra |
|
: |
Oct-21 19th Oct Tuesday Eid a milad un nabi
20th Oct | Wednesday Sharad Purnima
- : 12th. Departure from school
21th Oct Thursday Parent - Teachers Meet: Classes Nursery to epartur choo
latest by 4:00pm
25th Octto | Monday to Classes Nursery to 12th: Revislon for 1st Term Examination / Half Yearly
1st Nov Monday Examination
2nd Novto | Tuesdat to |
6th Nov Saturday Diwall Vacation i
8th Nov Monday Reporting of Teachers after Diwali Vacation: 9:00am
9th Novto | Tuesdayto |1stTerm Examination /Half Yearly Examination for Classes Nursery to Sth: 40
18th Nov Thursday Marks / 6th to 12th: 80 Marks
Nov-21 -
14th Nov Sunday Children's Day Celebration Solo singing and Group dance competition
. |
19th Nov Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti }
|
20th Nov Monday Parent - Teachers Meet: Classes Nurs‘ery to 12th. Departure from sch lc:JI
latest by 4:00pm T
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Date Day Activity |
|
7th Dec Tuesday inter House Letter Writing and speech Competition on Human
23rd Dec Thursday Syllabus Completion for Classes X and XlI
Dec-21 | 24thDec Friday Christmas Day Celebration
25th Dec Saturday Christmas Day
. = = ' 1
27th Dec Monday SCHOOL ANNUAL DAY Weekend for all students begin ‘
— = l
3rd Jan Monday Reporting of teachers to school after weekend by 9:00am :
5thlanto | Wednesday Classes 10th and 12th: Revision for 1st Pre board |
13thJan | to Thursday _ |
14th Jan Friday Makar Sankranti Celebration
17thJanto | Monday to Classes 10th and 12th: 1st Pre board begin
25th Jan Tuesday B
23rd Jan Sunday Subhas Chandra Boss Jayanti.
Jan-22 — - -
24th Jan Monday Syllabus Completion for Classes 1X and XI|
26thJan | Wednesday Republic Day: 8:45am to 9:45am \
27th Jan to | Thursday to Mock Practicals for Class XlI 1
31stJan Monday
27th Jan to | Thursday to Revision for classes IX and XI
1st Feb Tuesday
27th Janto | Thursday to .
CBSE Board Practicals for Cl i
15th Feb Tuesday r icals for Class XII (Tentative)
istFebto | Tuesdayto Preparatory for Class IX (50% Syllabus)
12th Feb Saturday Preparatory for Class Xl (50% Syllabus)
2nd Febto | Wednesda
8th Feb to Tues da: Classes 10th and 12th: Revision for 2nd Pre board
10th Feb to | Thursday to
Feb-22 18th Feb i da: Classes 10th and 12th: 2nd Pre board begin
14th Febto | Monday to L. .
24th Feb Thursday Revision of 100% syllabus of Class - IX and XI
26thFeb | Saturday Farewell Party for 12th: 10:00am to 1:30pm
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mMonth -

Date D
Year iy Activity |
15t March Monday pAaha Shivratel !
3rd March to| Thursday to 2nd Term Examination / Annual Examination for Classes 15t to Sth;
12th March | Saturday AOQ Marks
4th March
1 :o‘ 2 6:: Monday to 2nd Term Examination / Annual Examination for Clasies
Mar22 Saturday 6th to 9th and 11th: 80 Marks
March
18th March Friday Holi fFettival
28th March Monday t
to 30th onday fo Annual Practical Examination for Class- XI
Wednesday
March
31st March | Thursday Declaration of Annual Exam Result
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